ITEM

10

11

BID ON: CONTRACT LABOR FOR PAINTING - AS NEEDED BASI¢
BID NO: 24-29

DESCRIPTION

Apply Epoxy Paint

Apply Oil Base Finish Paint
Apply Latex Finish Paint
Apply Primer

Walls Exceeding 10' High
Minimum charge per project

Any additional costs?
If so, please expalin in detail

Prep Work, Scrape or Prepare walls
for new coat of paint

Apply Finish Paint to Trim
Apply Paint to Door -1 Side

Apply Paint to Door Trim

UNIT OF MEAS.

Sq.Ft. per Coat
Sq.Ft. per Coat
Sq.Ft. per Coat
Sq.Ft. per Coat

Sq.Ft. per Coat

BIDDER

Pro 1 Painters

Pro 1 Painters

Pro 1 Painters

Pro 1 Painters

Pro 1 Painters

Pro 1 Painters

No Bids Received

Per Sq. Ft. Pro 1 Painters

Linear Foot Pro 1 Painters

Each Pro 1 Painters

Per Door Opening Pro 1 Painters
VENDOR ADDRESS

#118487

PRO 1 PAINTERS, LLC

4338 DOWNTOWNER LOOP SOUTH

MOBILE, AL 36609
(251) 621-1100 PHONE

ROLLING
COosT

$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40

$495.00

$0.25

$0.75
$14.50

$14.50

SPRAYING
COosT

$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35

$495.00

$0.25



