BID ON: CONTRACT LABOR FOR PAINTING - AS NEEDED BASIS BID NO: 24-29

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEAS.	BIDDER	ROLLING COST	SPRAYING COST
1	Apply Epoxy Paint	Sq.Ft. per Coat	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.40	\$0.35
2	Apply Oil Base Finish Paint	Sq.Ft. per Coat	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.40	\$0.35
3	Apply Latex Finish Paint	Sq.Ft. per Coat	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.40	\$0.35
4	Apply Primer	Sq.Ft. per Coat	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.40	\$0.35
5	Walls Exceeding 10' High	Sq.Ft. per Coat	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.40	\$0.35
6	Minimum charge per project		Pro 1 Painters	\$495.00	\$495.00
7	Any additional costs? If so, please expalin in detail		No Bids Received		
8	Prep Work, Scrape or Prepare walls for new coat of paint	Per Sq. Ft.	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.25	\$0.25
9	Apply Finish Paint to Trim	Linear Foot	Pro 1 Painters	\$0.75	
10	Apply Paint to Door -1 Side	Each	Pro 1 Painters	\$14.50	
11	Apply Paint to Door Trim	Per Door Opening	Pro 1 Painters	\$14.50	

VENDOR ADDRESS

#118487
PRO 1 PAINTERS, LLC
4338 DOWNTOWNER LOOP SOUTH
MOBILE, AL 36609
(251) 621-1100 PHONE